Ideal for
● Glass furnaces
● Melt heat treatment
● Food processing
● Multi-channel heaters
● High temperature furnaces
● Induction heating
● Vacuum furnace

Recoverable fault(s)
Communications
ORDER CODES
27 28 29 30 31 32
Control Type (3)22
1P Single phase
2P Two phase control
3P Three phase control
Load Configuration (4)23
1P Single phase
3S Star
3D Delta
4S Star with neutral
6D Open delta
33 34 35 36 37
EPower
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
Phase / Amps1
Product
EPower Power Controller
Voltage2
1PH-100A 1 Phase unit 100 amps
1PH-160A 1 Phase unit 160 amps
1PH-250A 1 Phase unit 250 amps
1PH-400A 1 Phase unit 400 amps
2PH-100A 2 Phase unit 100 amps
2PH-160A 2 Phase unit 160 amps
2PH-250A 2 Phase unit 250 amps
2PH-400A 2 Phase unit 400 amps
3PH-100A 3 Phase unit 100 amps
3PH-160A 3 Phase unit 160 amps
3PH-250A 3 Phase unit 250 amps
3PH-400A 3 Phase unit 400 amps
4PH-100A 4 Phase unit 100 amps
4PH-160A 4 Phase unit 160 amps
4PH-250A 4 Phase unit 250 amps
4PH-400A 4 Phase unit 400 amps
PWR-100A 100A Power module
PWR-160A 160A Power module
PWR-250A 250A Power module
PWR-400A 400A Power module
DRV-XXX Driver module only
600V 100V to 600V
690V 100V to 690V
XXX For Driver module only